H
Series MS Miniature Slides
In
di
ca
to
rs

max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MS12ASG30
G
.150” (3.8mm) Wide
Actuator
30
Mounting
F Panel Mount
(Terminal 01 only)
N PCB Mount
(Terminal 03 only)
S
Bracket Mount
(Terminals 13, 30, &
40 only)
Terminals
01 Solder Lug *
03 Straight PC
13 Straight with Bracket
30 Right Angle PC
40 Vertical PC
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
Right Angle PC Terminals
with Support Bracket
S
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
 offered only in Americas